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I1SO 14044 ISO/TS 14027
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LCA requirements Requirement for establishing
from ISO 14044 PCR from ISO/TS 14027

ISO 14026 ISO 14044
EHEEEXK N EERRTEEE
Requirements for 5= K
footprint Requirements for
communication communication and critical

From ISO 14026 review From ISO 14044
ISO 14067

IR E B il KEMHEHS
CFP Study R
Footprint Communication OB tudy Report

|
Communication 5 K
AEE IR
- No communication

o

ISO/TS 14071

MR EE W ER 2R

Additional requirements for critical review
from ISO/TS 14071

Internal use of the report

e.g. decision support
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‘ 8. Critical review |\
H=4mCFPIIHEHE - ETHEBYES

(S
In compiling the CFP study, a critical review facilitates U= BB AR IR = CFPI T 28 - 18
D N = h al= °

understanding and enhances the credibility of CFP. A critical [ =" Al NN
review of CFP studies, if any, shall be performed in accordance ETH - IBIZRISO/TS 140715 EHE

with ISO/TS 14071. TCFPIIR Z M ESE

| KNZFE— R MHEEHE I B ISO/TS
‘ Foreword 14067 : 2013 - £ & % ISO/TS

This first edition cancels and replaces ISO/TS 14067:2013, 14067 : 2013 & T MEE] & - K
which has been technically revised. It constitutes a reduction 4 V@ B&EEE/\MMF

in scope as follows: — AR HEmRIKEH (CFP) HEEn
— principles, requirements and guidance on communication of the CFPEfTE®BYEL - EREBERIED -
carbon footprint of a product (CFP) and the partial CFP are now BETEISO 14026@}[ = )
/=y,

covered in ISO 14026;
— principles, requirements and guidance on verification are now

— BARETERZIRA - ZXXFIEKIE

covered in ISO 14064-3; 5| - BRIAISO 14064-3)5):[5@]%;
— principles, requirements and guidance on PCR are now covered in — BERPCRZIRAl - EXEIEKRES -
ISO/TS 14027; BarEISO/TS 14027 itk 35;
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